Within Budget
Without Compromise
Introducing the Agilent Technologies
4339B and 4349B High Resistance
Meters Used for Making Ultra-
High Resistance Measurements
For precision bench-top applications,
the 1-channel 4339B is the premier

Agilent 16117C Low noise test leads
Agilent 16118A Tweezer test fixture
Ordering Information
❍ = Choose ONE and ONLY one
q = Choose any combination
Agilent 4339B High Resistance Meter1
Furnished accessories: shunt connector
Documentation options2
q Option 4339B-ABA Add specified quantities of English manual
Agilent 16339A Component test fixture
Agilent 4349B High Resistance Meter4
Test channel options5
❍ Option 4349B-700 4-channels
❍ Option 4349B-001 2-channels
Agilent 4349B high resistance meter6
Documentation options
q Option 4349B-ABA Add specified quantities of English manual
q Option 4349B-ABJ Add specified quantities of Japanese manual
q Option 4349B-0BW Add service documentation, assembly level
Cabinet options7
q Option 4349B-1CM Rack mount kit
q Option 4349B-1CN Front handle kit
Certification option
q Option 4349B-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
Agilent 4349B Test Fixtures and Accessories
Agilent 16117E Low noise test lead
For more information on Agilent